
Escrime Sud U-23 Men's / Women's Epee
zaterdag 26 november 2022 - zondag 27 november 2022

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 GRABHER Antonia AUT 5-2-2001
2 GYURKO Anna AUT 8-4-2001
3 HUBER Pia AUT 622 8-10-2003
4 PRAXMARER Leonore AUT 204 24-1-2003
5 GARCIA PALLEJA Mar ESP 4-3-2004
6 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ Ines ESP 187 22-1-1994
7 PUIG APARICI Estel ESP 31-3-2005
8 ROMERA SENSAT CLAUDIA ESP 1-1-2005
9 MAHROVA Maria EST 8-3-1985
10 CHOLLEY-ASFELD Auxane FRA 8-3-1999
11 RAVAUT Emma FRA 23-8-2007
12 RAVAUT Lea FRA 23-8-2007
13 BLACK Abagael GBR 6-9-2003
14 RUMBLE Jessica GBR 4-1-1999
15 BRAUCKMANN Anna GER 1-3-2002
16 BREITWIESER Carolin GER 30-5-1999
17 DE ANGELIS Alessia mirela GER 10-12-2002
18 LANDO Tamara ISR 267 21-6-2002
19 ARAMINI Sara ITA 21-10-2005
20 DALDOSSI Camilla ITA 9-11-2005
21 DONDI Matilde ITA 27-7-2001
22 PIERACCIANI Aurora ITA 8-6-2002
23 PULCINI Rachele ITA 4-1-2004
24 VERRI Erica ITA 3-1-2000
25 GOEPPNER-CHAU Marie Soranna LUX 12-2-2007
26 LEMMER Yolande LUX 15-6-1974
27 ZENS Anna LUX 553 26-4-2003
28 CELIE Jocy NED 6-4-2003
29 DE JONG Cheryl NED 3-1-1995
30 GYOVAI Lilla Kinga NED 21-4-2004
31 KROESE Katelijn NED 7-10-2001
32 KROESE Roos NED 12-12-1996
33 SIZOO Isaura NED 2-10-1998
34 TERZOPOULOS Marlies NED 20-8-1993
35 VAN DEN BERGH Eveline NED 12-8-1998
36 BOS Valentina SUI 235 13-4-1999
37 BOSCHERINI Victoria SUI 13-11-2002
38 BRUNNER Pauline SUI 20 3-12-1994
39 BUECH Kim Jasmin SUI 244 14-12-1995
40 BURKHARD Isabelle SUI 345 9-8-2001
41 CONRAD Anastasiya SUI 11-9-2000
42 FAVRE Aurore SUI 236 26-3-1999
43 GOGNIAT Vanie SUI 550 29-6-2005
44 HATZ Fiona SUI 233 16-9-1999
45 IZZO Iulia SUI 322 22-2-2002
46 KRIEGER Angela SUI 107 10-4-1990
47 MASSEREY Solene SUI 277 11-6-1999
48 MOESCHLIN Noemi SUI 39 11-10-1996
49 PASCHE Alyssa SUI 13-1-2002
50 PIVETEAU Anne Clemence SUI 10-4-2000
51 REGLI Helena SUI 18-11-2003
52 ROMEO Virginia SUI 109 28-5-2002
53 STAEHLI Laura SUI 68 31-12-1991
54 FEDORCHUK Solomiia UKR 21-1-2005
55 ROMANOVA Oleksandra UKR 575 26-9-2005
56 BALLESTER Scarly VEN 4-4-1998



8 pools of 7
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



Escrime Sud U-23 Men's / Women's Epee
zaterdag 26 november 2022 - zondag 27 november 2022
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Rank 2 Notes
1 BRUNNER Pauline SUI 20
2 MOESCHLIN Noemi SUI 39
3 STAEHLI Laura SUI 68
4 KRIEGER Angela SUI 107
5 ROMEO Virginia SUI 109 68
6 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ Ines ESP 187
7 PRAXMARER Leonore AUT 204 4
8 HATZ Fiona SUI 233
9 BOS Valentina SUI 235
10 FAVRE Aurore SUI 236
11 BUECH Kim Jasmin SUI 244
12 LANDO Tamara ISR 267
13 MASSEREY Solene SUI 277
14 IZZO Iulia SUI 322 65
15 BURKHARD Isabelle SUI 345 85
16 GOGNIAT Vanie SUI 550 83
17 ZENS Anna LUX 553 129
18 PIVETEAU Anne Clemence SUI 20
19 HUBER Pia AUT 622 24
20 KROESE Katelijn NED 26
21 ROMANOVA Oleksandra UKR 575 36
22 PASCHE Alyssa SUI 77
23 VERRI Erica ITA 78
24 CONRAD Anastasiya SUI 86
25 BOSCHERINI Victoria SUI 107
26 GYURKO Anna AUT 110
27 GRABHER Antonia AUT 150
28 BRAUCKMANN Anna GER 165
29 PULCINI Rachele ITA 169
30 DE ANGELIS Alessia mirela GER 209
31 CELIE Jocy NED 235
32 REGLI Helena SUI 297
33 GYOVAI Lilla Kinga NED 375
34 GOEPPNER-CHAU Marie Soranna LUX 376
35 ARAMINI Sara ITA
36 BALLESTER Scarly VEN
37 BLACK Abagael GBR
38 BREITWIESER Carolin GER
39 CHOLLEY-ASFELD Auxane FRA
40 DALDOSSI Camilla ITA
41 DE JONG Cheryl NED
42 DONDI Matilde ITA
43 FEDORCHUK Solomiia UKR
44 GARCIA PALLEJA Mar ESP
45 KROESE Roos NED
46 LEMMER Yolande LUX
47 MAHROVA Maria EST
48 PIERACCIANI Aurora ITA
49 PUIG APARICI Estel ESP
50 RAVAUT Emma FRA
51 RAVAUT Lea FRA
52 ROMERA SENSAT CLAUDIA ESP
53 RUMBLE Jessica GBR
54 SIZOO Isaura NED
55 TERZOPOULOS Marlies NED
56 VAN DEN BERGH Eveline NED



Escrime Sud U-23 Men's / Women's Epee
zaterdag 26 november 2022 - zondag 27 november 2022
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 9

14:30

Referee(s):

VANDENBERK Florian (BEL)
HOPSTAKEN Louis (NED)

GOGNIAT Vanie SUI

PIERACCIANI Aurora ITA

BRAUCKMANN Anna GER

BRUNNER Pauline SUI

ZENS Anna LUX

PUIG APARICI Estel ESP

GYOVAI Lilla Kinga NED

Strip 10

14:30

Referee(s):

MUGICA GARCIA Sergio (ESP)
SAID Eyad (NED)

MOESCHLIN Noemi SUI

BURKHARD Isabelle SUI

PIVETEAU Anne Clemence SUI

RAVAUT Emma FRA

MAHROVA Maria EST

GOEPPNER-CHAU Marie Soranna LUX

CELIE Jocy NED

Strip 11

14:30

Referee(s):

ASCASSO Maria (ESP)
STAEHLI-DEGEN Catherine (SUI)

STAEHLI Laura SUI

DE ANGELIS Alessia mirela GER

KROESE Roos NED

IZZO Iulia SUI

ARAMINI Sara ITA

RAVAUT Lea FRA

HUBER Pia AUT



Strip 12

14:30

Referee(s):

BENDER Simon (GER)
SENGUL Elodie (SUI)

KRIEGER Angela SUI

PULCINI Rachele ITA

KROESE Katelijn NED

MASSEREY Solene SUI

ROMERA SENSAT CLAUDIA ESP

BALLESTER Scarly VEN

LEMMER Yolande LUX

Strip 13

14:30

Referee(s):

PALTZ Rafael (GER)

REGLI Helena SUI

ROMANOVA Oleksandra UKR

LANDO Tamara ISR

ROMEO Virginia SUI

SIZOO Isaura NED

BLACK Abagael GBR

GARCIA PALLEJA Mar ESP

Strip 14

14:30

Referee(s):

VIRARD Paul (FRA)

PASCHE Alyssa SUI

VAN DEN BERGH Eveline NED

GRABHER Antonia AUT

BUECH Kim Jasmin SUI

DONDI Matilde ITA

GARCIA RODRIGUEZ Ines ESP

BREITWIESER Carolin GER



Strip 15

14:30

Referee(s):

GROPPER-COLLING Johanna (LUX)

FAVRE Aurore SUI

PRAXMARER Leonore AUT

CHOLLEY-ASFELD Auxane FRA

BOSCHERINI Victoria SUI

VERRI Erica ITA

TERZOPOULOS Marlies NED

FEDORCHUK Solomiia UKR

Strip 16

14:30

Referee(s):

SCHOBER Katja (NED)

CONRAD Anastasiya SUI

HATZ Fiona SUI

BOS Valentina SUI

RUMBLE Jessica GBR

DE JONG Cheryl NED

DALDOSSI Camilla ITA

GYURKO Anna AUT



Escrime Sud U-23 Men's / Women's Epee
zaterdag 26 november 2022 - zondag 27 november 2022
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 BRUNNER Pauline SUI 6 1,00 30 11 +19 Advanced
2T BOS Valentina SUI 6 1,00 30 12 +18 Advanced
2T BURKHARD Isabelle SUI 6 1,00 30 12 +18 Advanced
4 BUECH Kim Jasmin SUI 6 1,00 30 13 +17 Advanced
5 PRAXMARER Leonore AUT 6 1,00 25 10 +15 Advanced
6 HATZ Fiona SUI 5 0,83 28 9 +19 Advanced
7 KRIEGER Angela SUI 5 0,83 27 12 +15 Advanced
8 MOESCHLIN Noemi SUI 5 0,83 28 14 +14 Advanced
9 HUBER Pia AUT 5 0,83 29 18 +11 Advanced
10 ZENS Anna LUX 5 0,83 26 17 +9 Advanced
11 VERRI Erica ITA 5 0,83 25 17 +8 Advanced
12 ROMEO Virginia SUI 5 0,83 24 17 +7 Advanced
13 MASSEREY Solene SUI 4 0,67 26 13 +13 Advanced
14 IZZO Iulia SUI 4 0,67 28 17 +11 Advanced
15 FAVRE Aurore SUI 4 0,67 25 14 +11 Advanced
16 PIVETEAU Anne Clemence SUI 4 0,67 25 15 +10 Advanced
17 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ Ines ESP 4 0,67 26 17 +9 Advanced
18 STAEHLI Laura SUI 4 0,67 26 18 +8 Advanced
19 ROMANOVA Oleksandra UKR 4 0,67 27 20 +7 Advanced
20 LANDO Tamara ISR 4 0,67 24 17 +7 Advanced
21 PASCHE Alyssa SUI 4 0,67 25 20 +5 Advanced
22 GOGNIAT Vanie SUI 4 0,67 23 19 +4 Advanced
23 CONRAD Anastasiya SUI 4 0,67 24 23 +1 Advanced
24 KROESE Katelijn NED 4 0,67 22 21 +1 Advanced
25 DE JONG Cheryl NED 3 0,50 23 21 +2 Advanced
26T KROESE Roos NED 3 0,50 24 23 +1 Advanced
26T TERZOPOULOS Marlies NED 3 0,50 24 23 +1 Advanced
28T DE ANGELIS Alessia mirela GER 3 0,50 23 24 -1 Advanced
28T PULCINI Rachele ITA 3 0,50 23 24 -1 Advanced
30 BLACK Abagael GBR 3 0,50 24 26 -2 Advanced
31T REGLI Helena SUI 3 0,50 20 23 -3 Advanced
31T BALLESTER Scarly VEN 3 0,50 20 23 -3 Advanced
33 BOSCHERINI Victoria SUI 2 0,33 22 20 +2 Advanced
34 GYOVAI Lilla Kinga NED 2 0,33 20 23 -3 Advanced
35 GARCIA PALLEJA Mar ESP 2 0,33 22 26 -4 Advanced
36 PUIG APARICI Estel ESP 2 0,33 20 24 -4 Advanced
37 BREITWIESER Carolin GER 2 0,33 19 24 -5 Advanced
38 RUMBLE Jessica GBR 2 0,33 19 25 -6 Advanced
39 GRABHER Antonia AUT 2 0,33 17 24 -7 Advanced
40T VAN DEN BERGH Eveline NED 2 0,33 19 28 -9 Advanced
40T ARAMINI Sara ITA 2 0,33 19 28 -9 Advanced
42 GOEPPNER-CHAU Marie Soranna LUX 2 0,33 17 26 -9 Advanced
43 CELIE Jocy NED 2 0,33 15 25 -10 Advanced
44 BRAUCKMANN Anna GER 2 0,33 16 27 -11 Advanced
45 MAHROVA Maria EST 1 0,17 19 28 -9 Advanced
46 DONDI Matilde ITA 1 0,17 19 29 -10 Advanced
47 ROMERA SENSAT CLAUDIA ESP 1 0,17 17 29 -12 Advanced
48 LEMMER Yolande LUX 1 0,17 14 27 -13 Advanced
49 RAVAUT Emma FRA 1 0,17 15 29 -14 Advanced
50 GYURKO Anna AUT 1 0,17 12 27 -15 Advanced
51 FEDORCHUK Solomiia UKR 1 0,17 12 29 -17 Advanced
52 SIZOO Isaura NED 0 0,00 17 29 -12 Advanced
53 PIERACCIANI Aurora ITA 0 0,00 16 30 -14 Advanced
54 DALDOSSI Camilla ITA 0 0,00 11 30 -19 Advanced
55 CHOLLEY-ASFELD Auxane FRA 0 0,00 10 30 -20 Advanced
56 RAVAUT Lea FRA 0 0,00 9 30 -21 Advanced



Semi-Finals

Ref: ASCASSO Maria (ESP)

1

Ref: BENDER Simon (GER)

2

Table of 8

Ref: SAID Eyad (NED)

1

Ref: BENDER Simon (GER)

2

Ref: HOPSTAKEN Louis (NED)

3

Ref: ASCASSO Maria (ESP)

4

Table of 16

Ref: VIRARD Paul (FRA)

1

(16) GARCIA RODRIGUEZ Ines

Ref: VANDENBERK Florian (BEL)

2

Ref: VIRARD Paul (FRA)

3

Ref: VANDENBERK Florian (BEL)

4

Ref: SCHOBER Katja (NED)

5

Ref: ASCASSO Maria (ESP)

6

Ref: SCHOBER Katja (NED)

7

Ref: HOPSTAKEN Louis (NED)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: MUGICA GARCIA Sergio (ESP)

2

(17) GARCIA RODRIGUEZ Ines

Ref: STAEHLI-DEGEN Catherine (SUI)

3

(16) PIVETEAU Anne Clemence

Ref: VANDENBERK Florian (BEL)

4

Ref: MUGICA GARCIA Sergio (ESP)

5

Ref: STAEHLI-DEGEN Catherine (SUI)

6

Ref: VANDENBERK Florian (BEL)

7

8

9

Ref: VIRARD Paul (FRA)

10

Ref: ASCASSO Maria (ESP)

11

Ref: SCHOBER Katja (NED)

12

Ref: VIRARD Paul (FRA)

13

Ref: ASCASSO Maria (ESP)

14

(29) DE ANGELIS Alessia mirela

Ref: SCHOBER Katja (NED)

15

16

Table of 64

SUI

SUI

VEN

(17) GARCIA RODRIGUEZ Ines
ESP

LUX

FRA

(16) PIVETEAU Anne Clemence
SUI

AUT

FRA

ITA

NED

NED

(40) VAN DEN BERGH Eveline
NED

SUI

AUT

GER

ITA

SUI

GER

ITA

SUI

SUI

NED

EST

ISR

(29) DE ANGELIS Alessia mirela
GER

ESP

SUI



Semi-Finals

Ref: GROPPER-COLLING Johanna (LUX)

3

Ref: MUGICA GARCIA Sergio (ESP)

4

Table of 8

Ref: VANDENBERK Florian (BEL)

5

Ref: SCHOBER Katja (NED)

6

Ref: GROPPER-COLLING Johanna (LUX)

7

Ref: VIRARD Paul (FRA)

8

Table of 16

Ref: BENDER Simon (GER)

9

Ref: GROPPER-COLLING Johanna (LUX)

10

Ref: BENDER Simon (GER)

11

Ref: GROPPER-COLLING Johanna (LUX)

12

Ref: HOPSTAKEN Louis (NED)

13

Ref: MUGICA GARCIA Sergio (ESP)

14

Ref: SAID Eyad (NED)

15

Ref: MUGICA GARCIA Sergio (ESP)

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: SENGUL Elodie (SUI)

18

Ref: GROPPER-COLLING Johanna (LUX)

19

Ref: PALTZ Rafael (GER)

20

Ref: SENGUL Elodie (SUI)

21

Ref: GROPPER-COLLING Johanna (LUX)

22

Ref: PALTZ Rafael (GER)

23

24

25

Ref: BENDER Simon (GER)

26

Ref: SAID Eyad (NED)

27

Ref: HOPSTAKEN Louis (NED)

28

Ref: HOPSTAKEN Louis (NED)

29

Ref: SAID Eyad (NED)

30

Ref: BENDER Simon (GER)

31

32

Table of 64

SUI

ESP

GBR

UKR

ITA

UKR

SUI

ITA

ITA

NED

SUI

NED

GBR

SUI

SUI

AUT

NED

SUI

(42) GOEPPNER-CHAU Marie Soranna

LUX

(55) CHOLLEY-ASFELD Auxane
FRA

LUX

SUI

AUT

(47) ROMERA SENSAT CLAUDIA
ESP

SUI

SUI

NED

SUI



Ref: GROPPER-COLLING Johanna (LUX)

1

Finals

Ref: VANDENBERK Florian (BEL)

1

Ref: VIRARD Paul (FRA)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: ASCASSO Maria (ESP)

1

Ref: BENDER Simon (GER)

2

Ref: GROPPER-COLLING Johanna (LUX)

3

Ref: MUGICA GARCIA Sergio (ESP)

4

Table of 8

SUI

SUI

AUT

SUI

GBR

SUI

SUI

SUI



Escrime Sud U-23 Men's / Women's Epee
zaterdag 26 november 2022 - zondag 27 november 2022
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 BRUNNER Pauline SUI 3-12-1994
2 HATZ Fiona SUI 16-9-1999
3T BOS Valentina SUI 13-4-1999
3T PRAXMARER Leonore AUT 24-1-2003
5 BUECH Kim Jasmin SUI 14-12-1995
6 KRIEGER Angela SUI 10-4-1990
7 MOESCHLIN Noemi SUI 11-10-1996
8 BLACK Abagael GBR 6-9-2003
9 VERRI Erica ITA 3-1-2000
10 IZZO Iulia SUI 22-2-2002
11 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ Ines ESP 22-1-1994
12 STAEHLI Laura SUI 31-12-1991
13 LANDO Tamara ISR 21-6-2002
14 PASCHE Alyssa SUI 13-1-2002
15 CONRAD Anastasiya SUI 11-9-2000
16 KROESE Katelijn NED 7-10-2001
17 BURKHARD Isabelle SUI 9-8-2001
18 HUBER Pia AUT 8-10-2003
19 ZENS Anna LUX 26-4-2003
20 ROMEO Virginia SUI 28-5-2002
21 MASSEREY Solene SUI 11-6-1999
22 FAVRE Aurore SUI 26-3-1999
23 PIVETEAU Anne Clemence SUI 10-4-2000
24 ROMANOVA Oleksandra UKR 26-9-2005
25 GOGNIAT Vanie SUI 29-6-2005
26 DE JONG Cheryl NED 3-1-1995
27 DE ANGELIS Alessia mirela GER 10-12-2002
28 REGLI Helena SUI 18-11-2003
29 BOSCHERINI Victoria SUI 13-11-2002
30 BREITWIESER Carolin GER 30-5-1999
31 RUMBLE Jessica GBR 4-1-1999
32 GRABHER Antonia AUT 5-2-2001
33T TERZOPOULOS Marlies NED 20-8-1993
33T KROESE Roos NED 12-12-1996
35 PULCINI Rachele ITA 4-1-2004
36 BALLESTER Scarly VEN 4-4-1998
37 GYOVAI Lilla Kinga NED 21-4-2004
38 GARCIA PALLEJA Mar ESP 4-3-2004
39 PUIG APARICI Estel ESP 31-3-2005
40T ARAMINI Sara ITA 21-10-2005
40T VAN DEN BERGH Eveline NED 12-8-1998
42 GOEPPNER-CHAU Marie Soranna LUX 12-2-2007
43 CELIE Jocy NED 6-4-2003
44 BRAUCKMANN Anna GER 1-3-2002
45 MAHROVA Maria EST 8-3-1985
46 DONDI Matilde ITA 27-7-2001
47 ROMERA SENSAT CLAUDIA ESP 1-1-2005
48 LEMMER Yolande LUX 15-6-1974
49 RAVAUT Emma FRA 23-8-2007
50 GYURKO Anna AUT 8-4-2001
51 FEDORCHUK Solomiia UKR 21-1-2005
52 SIZOO Isaura NED 2-10-1998
53 PIERACCIANI Aurora ITA 8-6-2002
54 DALDOSSI Camilla ITA 9-11-2005
55 CHOLLEY-ASFELD Auxane FRA 8-3-1999
56 RAVAUT Lea FRA 23-8-2007



Escrime Sud U-23 Men's / Women's Epee
zaterdag 26 november 2022 - zondag 27 november 2022
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ASCASSO Maria ESP 00847598 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BENDER Simon GER 00858896 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GROPPER-COLLING Johanna LUX Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HOPSTAKEN Louis NED Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
MUGICA GARCIA Sergio ESP 00858654 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
PALTZ Rafael GER Ref: 1 Ref: 2
SAID Eyad NED Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SCHOBER Katja NED 00848748 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
SENGUL Elodie SUI C 00840926 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
STAEHLI-DEGEN Catherine SUI 00738025 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
VANDENBERK Florian BEL 00839389 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VIRARD Paul FRA 00813969 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 56
Total participants: 56
Top-32 ranked participants: 1
Number of countries represented: 13

SUI: 18 participants
NED: 8 participants
ITA: 6 participants
ESP: 4 participants
AUT: 4 participants
LUX: 3 participants
FRA: 3 participants
GER: 3 participants
GBR: 2 participants
UKR: 2 participants
ISR: 1 participants
EST: 1 participants
VEN: 1 participants


